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PROPOSED SMALL HOUSE PLAN
LOT No.894 S.L IN D.D. 94
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Remarks:

in D.D. 94

Legends:

Scale 1:1000

Date

Survey Sheet No. :
: January 2020

= Septic Tank (3.658m x 1.220m)
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COLORED PINK AREA = 55.74 SQUARE METRES (ABOUT)
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839 043. 655
839 045. 119
839 047. 269
839 049. 319
839 051. 061
839 0562. 288
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D-E
E-F
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G-H
H-A

Easting

695. 115
698. 002
689. 062
688. 328
688. 299
688. 948
690. 208
691. 911

Bearing
153°22’ 31"
243°22’ 31"
333702 31"
359°13’ 38”

17°34’ 017

35°52’ 43”

54°13’ 39”

63°22° 40”

Distance (M)
6. 442
10. 000
1. 638
2. 150
2. 150
2. 150
2. 099
3. 584
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Please refer to SRP No. SRP/DN/008/0497/D1
for boundary information of Lot No.894 S.L
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Plan No.CW/DN/94/894L/SH/01






